
Exam Timetable 2022
Trust • Teamwork • Tenacity

EXAM SUBJECT DATE TIME LENGTH

ROUTE A- COMPONENT 1 Religious Studies Monday, 16 May AM 2h

UNIT 1: UK TRAVEL AND TOURISM SECTOR Travel & Tourism Monday, 16 May PM 1hr 15m

COMPUTER SYSTEMS Computer Science Monday, 16 May PM 1h 30m

TURKISH LISTENING HIGHER Turkish Monday, 16 May PM 45m

TURKISH READING HIGHER Turkish Monday, 16 May PM 1h 05m

COMBINED SCIENCE: TRILOGY - BIOLOGY PAPER 1 (BOTH TIERS) Combined Science: Trilogy Tuesday, 17 May AM 1h 15m

COMBINED SCIENCE: TRILOGY - BIOLOGY PAPER 1 (BOTH TIERS) Combined Science: Trilogy Tuesday, 17 May AM 1h 15m

UNIT 1: THE MUSIC INDUSTRY Music Tuesday, 17 May PM 1h

PAPER 1: LISTENING AND UNDERSTANDING IN URDU HIGHER TIER Urdu Tuesday, 17 May PM 45m

PAPER 3: READING AND UNDERSTANDING IN URDU HIGHER TIER Urdu Tuesday, 17 May PM 1h 05m

ENGLISH LANGUAGE PAPER 1 English Language Wednesday, 18 May AM 1h 45m

PAPER 1: THEMATIC STUDY AND HISTORIC ENVIRONMENT History Thursday, 19 May AM 1h 15m

DRAMA COMPONENT 3 Drama Thursday, 19 May PM 1h 30m

MATHEMATICS PAPER 1 (NON - CALCULATOR) (BOTH TIERS) Mathematics Friday, 20 May AM 1h 30m

MATHEMATICS PAPER 1 (NON - CALCULATOR) (BOTH TIERS) Mathematics Friday, 20 May AM 1h 30m

GEOGRAPHY A COMPONENT 1 Geography Monday, 23 May AM 1h 30m

FRENCH PAPER 1 LISTENING TIER F French Tuesday, 24 May AM 35m

FRENCH PAPER 1 LISTENING TIER H French Tuesday, 24 May AM 45m

FRENCH PAPER 3 READING TIER F French Tuesday, 24 May AM 45m

FRENCH PAPER 3 READING TIER H French Tuesday, 24 May AM 1h

ENGLISH LITERATURE PAPER 1 English Literature Wednesday, 25 May AM 1h 40m

ROUTE A COMPONENT 2 Religious Studies Thursday, 26 May PM 1h

COMBINED SCIENCE: TRILOGY - CHEMISTRY PAPER 1 (BOTH TIERS) Combined Science: Trilogy Friday, 27 May AM 1h 15m

COMBINED SCIENCE: TRILOGY - CHEMISTRY PAPER 1 (BOTH TIERS) Combined Science: Trilogy Friday, 27 May AM 1h 15m

COMPUTATIONAL THINKING  ALGORITHMS AND PROGRAMMING Computer Science Friday, 27 May PM 1h 30m

TURKISH WRITING HIGHER Turkish Monday, 06 June PM 1h 25m

MATHEMATICS PAPER 2 (CALCULATOR) (BOTH TIERS) Mathematics Tuesday, 07 June AM 1h 30m

MATHEMATICS PAPER 2 (CALCULATOR) (BOTH TIERS) Mathematics Tuesday, 07 June AM 1h 30m

GEOGRAPHY A COMPONENT 2 Geography Tuesday, 07 June PM 1h

PAPER 4: WRITING IN URDU HIGHER TIER Urdu Tuesday, 07 June PM 1h 25m

ENGLISH LITERATURE PAPER 2 English Literature Wednesday, 08 June AM 1h 45m

ROUTE A COMPONENT 3 Religious Studies Wednesday, 08 June PM 1h

PAPER 3: MODERN DEPTH STUDY History Thursday, 09 June AM 1h 20m

COMBINED SCIENCE: TRILOGY - PHYSICS PAPER 1 (BOTH TIERS) Combined Science: Trilogy Thursday, 09 June PM 1h 15m

COMBINED SCIENCE: TRILOGY - PHYSICS PAPER 1 (BOTH TIERS) Combined Science: Trilogy Thursday, 09 June PM 1h 15m

ENGLISH LANGUAGE  PAPER 2 English Language Friday, 10 June AM 1h 45m

MATHEMATICS PAPER 3 (CALCULATOR) (BOTH TIERS) Mathematics Monday, 13 June AM 1h 30m

MATHEMATICS PAPER 3 (CALCULATOR) (BOTH TIERS) Mathematics Monday, 13 June AM 1h 30m

GEOGRAPHY A- COMPONENT 3 Geography Tuesday, 14 June AM 1h 15m

COMBINED SCIENCE: TRILOGY - BIOLOGY PAPER 2 (BOTH TIERS) Combined Science: Trilogy Wednesday, 15 June AM 1h 15m

COMBINED SCIENCE: TRILOGY - BIOLOGY PAPER 2 (BOTH TIERS) Combined Science: Trilogy Wednesday, 15 June AM 1h 15m

DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY Design and Technology Wednesday, 15 June PM 2h

PAPER 2: BRITISH DEPTH STUDY History Thursday, 16 June AM 55m

FRENCH PAPER 4 WRITING TIER F French Thursday, 16 June PM 1h 05m

FRENCH PAPER 4 WRITING TIER H French Thursday, 16 June PM 1h 20m

POLISH PAPER 1 LISTENING Polish Friday, 17 June PM 45m

POLISH PAPER 3 READING Polish Friday, 17 June PM 1h

COMBINED SCIENCE: TRILOGY - CHEMISTRY PAPER 2 (BOTH TIERS) Combined Science: Trilogy Monday, 20 June AM 1h 15m

COMBINED SCIENCE: TRILOGY - CHEMISTRY PAPER 2 (BOTH TIERS) Combined Science: Trilogy Monday, 20 June AM 1h 15m

UNIT 1: THE HOSPITALITY & CATERING INDUSTRY Hospitaility & Catering Tuesday, 21 June PM 1h 30m

COMBINED SCIENCE: TRILOGY - PHYSICS PAPER 2 (BOTH TIERS) Combined Science: Trilogy Thursday, 23 June AM 1h 15m

COMBINED SCIENCE: TRILOGY - PHYSICS PAPER 2 (BOTH TIERS) Combined Science: Trilogy Thursday, 23 June AM 1h 15m

POLISH PAPER 4 WRITING Polish Monday, 27 June AM 1h 20m 

CONTINGENCY TIMETABLE DAY All Wednesday, 29 June AM/PM


